SI No.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

MAULANA ABUL KALAM AZAD UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY,

WEST BENGAL

NH-12 (Old NH-34), Simhat, Haringhata, Nadia -741249

Department of Information Technology

Name

Ahir Chattopadhyay
Akash Chawda
Akash Mondal
Anirban Mitra
Anurag Halder
Ayan Chandra

Damayanti Ghosh
Kumari Kanak
Kunal Chandra Murmu
Rahul Kumar Singh
Ravi Sharma
Sairaj Pal
Somnath Roy

Soumyodeep Shome
Subham Singh

Suman Mitra

Sumit Kumar Baranwal
Debanjan Ghosh

Registration No

123000110029

123000110030

123000110031

123000110033

123000110034

123000110035

123000110036

123000110039

123000110040

123000110044

123000110045

123000110046

123000110049

123000110050

123000110048

123000110052

123000110053

123000110057

Name of the
Employer

Infosys
Wipro
HP-MPHASIS
Wipro, CTS
Wipro
Wipro
Wipro, Higher Studies
Wipro
Infosys
Wipro
Wipro
Wipro
Wipro
Infosys
Infosys
Infosys
Wipro

HDFC Bank




